Position

Director - Info & Ed Systems

Computer Technology
Supervisor

Computer Technician Il
Computer Technician |
Info Systems Support Specialis
Computer Technician |
Computer Technician |

Computer Technician |

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified

Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified
Ramona City Unified

Department

Technology Services

Technology Services

Technology Services
Technology Services
Technology Services
Technology Services
Technology Services

Technology Services

Total Wages

$125,399
$76,928

$61,040
$56,683
$52,117
$44,853
$28,075

$3,955

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,719
$15,847

$10,307
$18,757
$24,094
$17,993
$13,770

$549



