Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director - Info & Ed Systems		Ramona City Unified	Technology Services	\$125,399	\$32,719
Computer Technology Supervisor		Ramona City Unified	Technology Services	\$76,928	\$15,847
Computer Technician II		Ramona City Unified	Technology Services	\$61,040	\$10,307
Computer Technician I		Ramona City Unified	Technology Services	\$56,683	\$18,757
Info Systems Support Specialis		Ramona City Unified	Technology Services	\$52,117	\$24,094
Computer Technician I		Ramona City Unified	Technology Services	\$44,853	\$17,993
Computer Technician I		Ramona City Unified	Technology Services	\$28,075	\$13,770
Computer Technician I		Ramona City Unified	Technology Services	\$3,955	\$549